
Page:1 of 2 10/11/2021 10:11:24 AM

Siskiyou County Clerk's Office
September 14, 2021 Gubernatorial Recall Election

Certified Final Results

Precincts Reported: 54 of 54 (100.00%)

Voters Cast: 18,333 of 29,1 54 (62.88%)

Recall Governor Question (Vote for i)
Precincts Reported: 54 of 54 (100.00%)

Times Cast

GanidiiElate

YES

NO

Total Votes

"saaasasss
|aN)(ii|

Total

18,333/29,154

|g|||<atal?^
11,295

6,961

18,256

62.88%!

61.87%

38.13%

Recall Governor Candidates (Vote for i)
Precincts Reported: 54 of 54 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

LARRYA.ELDER

KEVIN KILEY

TEDGAINES

KEVIN PAFFRATH

BRANDON M. ROSS

KEVIN L. FAULCONER

JOHN COX

JOELVENTRESCA

JACQUELINE MCGOWAN

CAITLYN JENNER

DOUG OSE

DAN KAPELOVITZ

DAN I EL WATTS

JENNY RAELEROUX

PATRICK KILPATRICK

HOLLY L. BAADE I

JEFFHEWITT

DENVER STONER

JOHN R. DRAKE

ROBERT C.NEWMAN II

CHAUNCEY"SLIM"KILLENS i

ANGELYNE

STEVE CHAVEZ LODGE

DAVID MOORE

I—

Party

REP

REP

REP

DEM

DEM

REP

REP

DEM

DEM

REP

REP

GRN

DEM

REP

DEM

DEM

LIB

REP

DEM

REP

REP

NPP

REP

NPP

I
—T

-+

:rQtal;^

18,333/29,154

Total::

8,127

765

495

441

411

399

321

295

236

214

214

154

115

112

103

87

85

81

71

51

50

47

39

37

62.88% i

60.89%

5.73%

3.71%

3.30%

3.08%

2.99%

2.40%

2.21%

1.77%

1.60%.

1.60%

1.15%

0.86%

0.84%

0.77%

0.65%

0.64%

0.61%

0.53%

0.38%

0.37%,

0.35%

0.29%,

0.28%^



Page:2 of 2
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HEATHER COLLINS

LEOS.ZACKY

ARMANDO"MANDO"
PEREZ-SERRATO

^ANTHONY TRIMINO

SAM L. GALLUCCI

DANIEL MERCURI

DAVID LOZANO

DENNIS RICHTER

MICHAEL LOEBS

MAJOR SINGH

JAMES G. HANINK

; SARAH STEPHENS

; KEVIN K.KAUL

DAVID ALEXANDER
BRAMANTE

DENIS LUCEY

NICKOLAS WILDSTAR

RHONDAFURIN

DAVID HILLBERG

ADAM PAPAGAN

JEREMIAH "JEREMY"
MARCINIAK

JOEM.SYMMON

DIEGO MARTINEZ

; Total Votes

MAJOR WILLIAMS

ROXANNE

STACY SMITH

THUYEHUGENS

MIKI HABRYN

VINCELUNDGREN

VIVEKBMOHAN
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|;Pa1|i

GRN

REP

DEM

REP

REP

REP

REP

NPP

NPP

NPP

NPP

REP

NPP

REP

NPP

REP

REP

REP

NPP

NPP

REP

REP

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

:Tatalj:

37

33

33

27

25

23

22

21

18

18

15

14

13

13

11

11

9

9

5

4

3

1

13,348

Total

33

0

0

0

0

0

0

0.28%i

0.25%|

0.25%

0.20%^

0.19%l

0.17%

0.16%|

0.16%

0.13%:

0.13%

o.n%i

0.10%^

0.10%l

0.10%

0.08%;

0.08%:

0.07%

0.07% I

0.04%'

0.03%1

0.02% i

0.01%l

0.25%:

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%|


